Thrive in
Green
G
C
Thrive In Green
Green Concept
The Concept
Healthy employees are a key success factor. Employees attach great importance to their personal work-life balance

High-quality powder coating | External surfaces RAL9016 traffic white, internal surfaces RAL7021 black-gray,
or completely in RAL7021 black-gray.
• Irrigation
Low-voltage pump with timer for automatic irrigation
• Mobility
Product height 160 cm / 200 cm includes concealed double wheels.
Product height 230 cm with adjustable feet and mounting device for static securing via the ceiling, e.g.,
with fine steel cable (steel cable and static anchor point on the ceiling to be provided on-site)
• Optional
Double Plant Light suitable for double-sided KLIMAKUSTIK® Plant Walls, consisting of 2 LED plant lights, each with 50 W
(see page 34).
Electronic Water Level Indicator with colored LED display
Digital water level indicator (low voltage/CE certified) with colored LED water level display ensures easy and time-saving
refilling with water.
Item No.          Width           Depth              Height
KA06080160040  80  40   160
KA06100160040  100   40   160
KA06120160040  120   40   160
KA06080200040  80  40  200
KA06100200040  100  40  200
KA06120200040  120  40  200
KA06080230040  80  40  230
KA06100230040  100  40  230
KA06120230040  120  40  230
KA08LED02
KA08LEDANZ1
Plant wall Acoustic
Double Plant Light

texture. They may need to be replaced sooner than the core plants which is
why they are used in smaller amounts and are covered under warranty.
PLANTS
06
The sensible enhancement of your design and indoor climate concepts
The optimal comfort level for indoor climate is around 21°C with %45–40 relative humidity. The KLIMAKUSTIK® Water
Walls impress with their
high-quality optical processing and appearance. The soothing and silent flowing water film refreshes the air through
the cold evaporation of
water, creating a natural indoor climate without over-moisturizing the space. Additionally, dust is bound from the air,
and unpleasant odors are
neutralized.
Scan For More Details
WATER WALL
Item No.                            Width            Depth            Height
KA07080160040   80   40   160
KA07100160040  100    40  160
KA07120160040  120    40  160
KA07080200040  80  40  200
KA07100200040  100  40    200
KA07120200040   120   40  200
KA07080230040   80   40   230
KA07100230040  100  40   230
KA07120230040  120  40  230
Water Wall
Electronic Water Level Indicator
     KA08LEDANZ1
Acoustic
07
Acoustic planting levelAvailable with pre-installed
plant light
PLANTS SHELVES
Item No.                            Width             Depth            Height
KA108040160   80  40   160
KA1010040160   100  40   160
KA1012040160   120  40   160
KA108040200   80  40   200
KA1010040200   100  40   200
KA1012040200   120  40    200
KA10LED160    for height    160
KA10LED200   for height    200
Plant Shelf
Plant Shelf
Plant Shelf
(2 planting levels)

FR4/3-11 ’4 :53” H x 4/3-11 ’2” W x 2/1-1” D  (1510 x 905 x 50)
2-Pot Tray: 8/7-8” H x 8/1-3 ’1” W x 10” D (225 x 385 x 255)
%100 recyclable ABS (Grade A) %100 post consumer
®
Galvanized or stainless steel #304, mill �nish  (T304)
Patent protected tray design that holds & waters industry standard 1-gal pots on the wall
SPECIFICATIONS
EXTERIOR
Scan For More Details
Side Boards
KLIMAKUSTIK® SIDEBOARDS
Material of visible parts: Acoustic panel 12 mm, min. %60 recycled PET content, mitred all round.Colour: Raven
anthracite, other 27 colours on requestSingle planter incl. high-quality plant insert for the hydroponic system
Item No.                             Width            Depth           Height
KA01404016    40   40  16
KA01080040016   80  40   16
KA01120040016   120  40  16
KA01404027   40   40  27
KA01080040027   80  40  27
KA01120040027   120  40  27
KA01AIRMOD1  für 40/40/H27
KA01AIRMOD2  für 40/80/H27
KA01AIRMOD3  für 40/120/H27
Sideboard